
Islington SE GIS Print Template 

This material has been reproduced from Ordnance Survey digital map data with the permission of the controller of Her 

Majesty’s Stationery Office, © Crown Copyright. 

            P2016/0336/FUL 

 

LB

TCB

29
.0

m

28.8m
28.8m

CHAPELW
AY

SEVEN S
IS

TERS R
O

AD

29.1m

P
A
K
E
M

A
N

 S
T
R

E
E
T

H
O

R
N
S
E
Y
 R

O
A
D

28.7m

M
AYTO

N S
TREET

S
U
S
S
E
X
 W

A
Y

28
.8

m

TCB

TCBs

TC
B

16

22

25

34

10

134a

Emmanuel

234

1

Court

126

14
7

PH

a

M
ontem

 A
nnexe

H
ollow

ay Institute

63

65

88

76a

61

3

125

47

51

53

Cat
ho

lic
 C

hu
rc

h

2

1a

3

2a

4

G
re

ek
 O

rth
odox

 C
hurc

h

of

St A
nt

ho
ny

 th
e 

G
re

at

Compton

16

House

133

The Drapery Shelter

84

of

Sai
nt

s 
Jo

se
ph

an
d
Pad

ar
n

1

14
5

140a

10
3

136

101

138

128

1

126

7

130

Primary School

1

14
9

Pakeman

Emmanuel

Church

216

15
5

15
3

134

132

224

1 
to

 3

10

14

2

19

15

12

2

9

1

11

2

97

124

16
3

99

246

112

100

85

1

116 to 120

25

30

13

20

Shelter

254

16
5

4

17
1 

to
 1

77

& S
t J

oh
n 

th
e 

Bap
tis

t

95

47

37

1 to
 2

4

Hood
 C

ou
rt

13

67
 to

 8
3

El

66

40

78

74

68

b

66

Sta

Sub

70

78

62

59

52

132

El S
ub

 S
ta

131

49

l30

50 to 66

41

40

45

43

PH

Ban
k

X

X

X

X

XX

XXXXXXX

X

XX
X
X
X
X

XX


